2024 Member Communications Committee

Role Name Full Name Primary Association (Secondary) Email Address
Chair of MCC Dorsey, Meg Meg Dorsey Roanoke Valley meg@roanoketoday.com
_Lustig, Scott Scott Lustig Greater Piedmont slustig@fathomrealty.com
Member of MCC Barclay, Stacey Stacey Barclay Richmond stacey.barclay@yahoo.com
Member of MCC Bell, Judith Judith Bell Massanutten judybell@teambda.com
Member of MCC Bondhill, Catina Catina Bondhill Hampton Roads (Southside Virginia) catina.bondhill@exprealty.com
Member of MCC Cole, Matthew Matthew Cole Richmond matthewrva@gmail.com
Member of MCC Dawson, Paula Lisa Paula Lisa Dawson |[Richmond PLisaDawson@gmail.com
Member of MCC Franklin, Irene Irene Franklin Prince William realtor@irenefranklin.com
Member of MCC Goins, Jessica Jessica Goins Charlottesville Area jessicagoinsrealtor@gmail.com
Member of MCC Haughian, Rebecca Rebecca Haughian  |Greater Augusta rebeccalhaughian@gmail.com
Member of MCC Jones, Denise Denise Jones Richmond meandmrsjones4vahomes@gmail.com
Member of MCC Jones, Greer Greer Jones Richmond greerjones@srmfre.com
Member of MCC Lewis, LaDonna LaDonna Lewis Richmond llewis@thekeysinrichmond.com
Member of MCC Marr, Don Don Marr Lynchburg (Charlottesville Area) don@donmarrjr.com
Member of MCC Myers, Ingrid Ingrid Myers Prince William ingrid@ingridmyers.com
Member of MCC Oliver, Richard Richard Oliver Hampton Roads richard.oliver@redfin.com
Member of MCC Olson, Kyle Kyle Olson Charlottesville Area aftonchap@gmail.com
Member of MCC Parker, Shawnda Shawnda Parker Richmond shawnda@thepowerrealestategroup.com
Member of MCC Robbins, (Linda) Beth Kcraget Beth Robbins Richmond bkrobbins1@gmail.com
Member of MCC Roberts, Estela Estela Roberts Northern Virginia estela.roberts@realtors3.com
Member of MCC Russo, Jessica Jessica Russo Charlottesville Area jessica@nestrealty.com
Member of MCC Saez, Grisel Grisel Saez Hampton Roads grisel.saez@gmail.com
Member of MCC Sheard, Sally Sally Sheard Virginia Peninsula sallysheard@lizmoore.com
Member of MCC Shoberg, Traci Traci Shoberg Blue Ridge traci@tracishoberg.com
Member of MCC Stump, Alyssa Alyssa Stump Roanoke Valley asunshinemkb@gmail.com
Member of MCC Te, Bouy Bouy Te Prince William BouyTeRealtor@aol.com
Member of MCC Terry, Mary Mary Terry Blue Ridge maryc21today@gmail.com
Member of MCC Welch, Cassandra Cassandra Welch Northern Virginia (Eastern Shore) cassandra.welch@Inf.com
Member (AE) Whitlock, Teresa Teresa Whitlock Northern Neck exo@nneckar.com
Member of MCC Yobs, Arleen Arleen Yobs Charlottesville Area arleenyobs@nestrealty.com
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